Patient report
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SIN: #DefInstIni
Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 1
Rack #: ---

0057

0.041

0.037

0.024

1.50

DATE: 05/15/2021
TIME: 02:01 PM
Software version: 4.30-2
10055460

05/15/2021 12:57 PM
Method: HbA2/F

Rack position: 1
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Peak table - ID: 10055460

Peak R.time Height Area Area%
Ala 0.20 3841 13539 0.7
Alb 0.28 6489 27242 13

F 0.42 1917 12773 <08*
LA1c/CHb-1 0.67 2086 15728 0.8
Alc 0.83 8028 80658 5.6

P3 1.50 11491 93120 45

AO 1.71 401475 1768640 85.6
A2 3.16 2978 55285 2.7
Tota Area: 2066986

Concentration: %

F < 08*

Alc 5.6

A2 2.7




